
Children's Garden Parent Contact Information 

Addison Butler

Christine Butler

981 Youngs Creek Dr

Franklin IN 46131

812-614-6710

christinebutler0808@gmail.com

Jordan Butler

981 Youngs Creek Dr

Franklin IN 46131

317-474-1438

812-614-0110

jlbutler82@gmail.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Ameya Sharma

Shweta Nagdeve

328 Westbrook Ct

Columbus IN 47201

614-589-1850

nagdeve.shweta@gmail.com

Amit Sharma

328 Westbrook Ct

Columbus IN 47201

812-350-6804

amtsham@gmail.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Berkley Browning

Kylie Browning

911 Countryside Ln

Columbus IN 47201

812-799-1779

317-887-7458

812-325-0195

aqua31413@gmail.com

David Browning

911 Countryside Ln

Columbus IN 47201

812-799-1779

812-325-8624

812-325-8627

dlbrowning78@gmail.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

George Impellizzeri

Jill Impellizzeri

619 5th St

Columbus IN 47201

502-641-0552

502-641-0552

jill.i1026@gmail.com

Daniel Impellizzeri

619 5th St

Columbus IN 47201

812-447-3133

812-341-8317

812-447-3133

danimp82@gmail.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Updated 6/30/2016



Children's Garden Parent Contact Information 

Hanna Kim

Shiori Goto

3300 Lakestream Dr

Columbus IN 47201

812-375-0323

812-390-5855

shiocollorin520@gmail.com

Chang Ho Kim

3300 Lakestream Dr

Columbus IN 47201

812-390-2680

812-390-2680

gotoho1979@gmail.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Hitarth Taxak

Neha Poonia

868 Westcreek Dr

Columbus IN 47201

812-214-4059

502-593-8169

neha.taxak3@gmail.com

Vijender Kumar

868 Westcreek Dr

Columbus IN 47201

812-214-4059

502-797-2625

vijaytaxak81@yahoo.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Jackson Stafford

Stefanie Stafford

347 Brown Hill Rd

Nashville IN 47448

812-350-5324

sstafford1183@gmail.com

Jon Stafford

347 Brown Hill Rd

Nashville IN 47448

812-447-2739

staffordj1124@gmail.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

James Impellizzeri

Jill Impellizzeri

619 5th St

Columbus IN 47201

502-641-0552

502-641-0552

jill.i1026@gmail.com

Daniel Impellizzeri

619 5th St.

Columbus IN 47201

812-447-3133

812-341-8317

812-447-3133

danimp82@gmail.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Updated 6/30/2016



Children's Garden Parent Contact Information 

Jericho Kelp

Elvie Kelp

8758 Georgetown Ln

Columbus IN 47201

812-988-4147

812-929-0716

elviekelp@yahoo.com

Jeffery Kelp

8758 Georgetown Ln

Columbus IN 47201

812-988-4147

812-345-1356

jdkelp@yahoo.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Josslin Gore

Wendi Gore

5525 W. Deaver Rd.

Columbus IN 47201

812-342-6939

812-988-8170

812-343-6218

wendi@foundationforyouth.com

Bryan Gore

5525 W. Deaver Rd.

Columbus IN 47201

812-342-6939

812-764-3678

wendigore@sbcglobal.net

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Kai Calas

Brittany Calas

9200 W. 225 S.

Columbus IN 47201

310-408-3210

brittany.calas@cummins.com

Chris Calas

9200 W. 225 S.

Columbus IN 47201

310-408-3210

chris.calas@cummins.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Lukas Jozsa

Dayna Jozsa

1701 Harrison Ridge Rd

Nashville IN 47448

812-988-1435

812-703-3100

daynajozsa@aol.com

Jeffrey Jozsa

1701 Harrison Ridge Td

Nashville IN 47448

812-988-1435

812-360-8840

jeffjozsa@aol.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Updated 6/30/2016



Children's Garden Parent Contact Information 

Margaret Hale

Amy Hale

2717 Riverside Dr

Columbus IN 47201

513-417-7188

swazi_amy@yahoo.com

Grant Hale

2717 Riverside Dr

Columbus IN 47201

513-417-2224

agranthale@yahoo.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Maylis Bahar

Rachida Bahar

6115 Horizon Dr

Columbus IN 47201

812-390-7884

rachidabahar@hotmail.fr

Jean-Noel Bahar

6115 Horizon Dr

Columbus IN 47201

812-344-0319

jnbahar@yahoo.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Medha Sitaram

Komal Sitaram

1023 Westview Pointe

Columbus IN 47201

812-342-9666

405-706-7773

komalsitaram@gmail.com

Dipesh Sitaram

1023 Westview Pointe

Columbus IN 47201

317-506-8350

812-342-9666

317-506-8350

dipeshsitaram@gmail.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Sahana Pesek

Jyothi Varanasi

6084 Leatherback Dr

Columbus IN 47201

618-920-5005

jvaranasi79@gmail.com

Jon Pesek

6084 Leatherback Dr

Columbus IN 47201

314-477-4902

jcpesek77@hotmail.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Updated 6/30/2016



Children's Garden Parent Contact Information 

Sari Haraoka

Mayumi Haraoka

6060 Acorn Dr

Columbus IN 47201

812-552-6260

mayu-mm55@hotmail.co.jp

Shuji Haraoka

6060 Acorn Dr

Columbus IN 47201

812-342-5319

812-552-9456

sharaoka@gmail.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Stella Thompson

Heather Thompson

11978 W. Glenn Lane

Columbus IN 47201

812-390-7860

hbethompson23@gmail.com

Spencer Thompson

11978 W. Glenn Lane

Columbus IN 47201

812-390-7239

spethomp@gmail.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Talha Hussain

Sania Sheikh

1973 Deercreek Circle

Columbus IN 47201

812-779-7499

812-350-8174

sania_sheikh9@hotmail.com

Omer Hussain

1973 Deercreek Circle

Columbus IN 47201

812-799-7499

812-341-5066

omer.hussain@cummins.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

William Youlo

Chimnoya Youlo

5342 Red bird Dr

Columbus IN 47201

773-552-2929

chimnoya@gmail.com

Sylvester Youlo

5342 Redbird Dr

Columbus IN 47201

240-305-5189

dryoulo@gmail.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Updated 6/30/2016



Children's Garden Parent Contact Information 

Yuliya Floyd

Ekaterina Floyd

4552 Pine Ridge Dr.

Columbus IN 47201

812-350-9173

knoelia@me.com

Dane Floyd

4552 Pine Ridge Dr

Columbus IN 47201

812-350-2804

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Yuna Kim

Shiori Goto

3300 Lakestream Dr

Columbus IN 47201

812-375-0323

812-390-5855

shiocollorin510@gmail.com

Chang Ho Kim

3300 Lakestream Dr

Columbus IN 47201

812-390-2680

goto1979@gmail.com

Home Numbers

Work Numbers

Cell Numbers

Updated 6/30/2016


